after the title insurance commitment referenced in this Agreement has been provided by Seller to Buyer under the terms of Title Insurance paragraph 

BUY AND SELL AGREEMENT
FOR VACANT LAND 

NAI Wisinski of West Michigan  Portage

269.353.0311  karas@naiwwm.com / baileya@naiwwm.com

1/7/2026

City

Plainwell  Allegan

830 Miller Road

55-020-056-03

See attached Exhibit A 

Six Hundred Seventy Four Thousand Five Hundred

674,500.00

120

One Hundred Twenty 120

830 Miller Road

contained in this Agreement.  If Seller is responsible to provide a new or recertified survey under this paragraph and fails to do so within the required 
time, then Buyer may order the required survey at Seller’s expense.